Robotic
Control
Public
Surveillance
Workstation-grade Platform :
10-core 10th Gen Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3
Processor (CML-S) with Intel® W480E chipset, up to
95W TDP CPU

Speci�cations
System
Order Information
Model GigE PoE+ SSD PCIe PCIe USB COM SIM
Nano Isolated Sys. **Fan
Processor 10th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor (Comet Lake-S) LAN Tray x16 x4 3.2 DIO GPIO Fan Sink
Chipset Intel® W480E ECX-2200-PEG 6 4 32 - -
BIOS AMI ECX-2200F-PEG 6 4 32 - Y
2 1 1 6 4 3 Y
SIO IT8786E ECX-2100-PEG 2 - - 16 -
Memory 2 DDR4 2933MHz Memory, up to 64GB (ECC/Non-ECC) ECX-2100F-PEG 2 - - 16 Y
OS Windows 10, Linux ** Fan Sinks are required for high TDP CPU systems (80W, 95W)
CPU ListI/O Interface
Serial 4 COM RS-232/422/485 (ESD 8kV) Series CPU GHz TDP (W) CPU GHz TDP (W)  ECC RAM
W-1290E 4.8 95 W-1290TE 4.5 35 Y
USB
Intel® Xeon® W-1270E 4.8 80 W-1270TE 4.4 35 Y
Isolated DIO ECX-2200 PEG Series : 32 Isolated DIO : 16 DI, 16DO
ECX-2100 PEG Series : 16 GPIO
W-1250E 4.7 80 W-1250TE 3.8 35 Y
i9-10900E 4.7 65 i9-10900TE 4.5 35 N/A
LED Power, HDD, PoE, Wireless i7-10700E 4.5 65 i7-10700TE 4.4 35 N/A
SIM Card 3 External Nano SIM Card Socket Intel® Core™